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27.5%

20.3%

5.1%

2.1%

0.8%

0.3%
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https://www.oecd.org/en/topics/broadband-statistics.html


 





 



7 Fixed network broadband services are those delivered over physical copper connections, fibre connections, fixed 
wireless communications links (e.g. WiMax) and via satellite. They do not include services delivered over 2G, 3G 
and 4G mobile networks 

https://www.ofcom.org.uk/siteassets/resources/documents/research-and-data/multi-sector/infrastructure-research/connected-nations-2024/connected-nations-uk-report-2024.pdf?v=386497&utm_source=chatgpt.com
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http://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/PDF/?uri=CELEX:32002L0022&from=en
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20 2023 figures have been updated since the 2023 report was published following updated information from 
providers 







 

46.6%

25.4%

9.2%

8.3%
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2.3%
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Out-roaming

Out of bundle minutes

Out of bundle SMS
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